Member Wire Instructions

- Tricorp Federal Credit Union, ABA -211291666
- Further Credit To MyCom Federal Credit Union, Account # 211209425
 - Final Credit To Member's Account #

Tricorp's Address-

2 Ledgeview Drive,

West Brook ME 04093

FEE SCHEDULE

Effective: December 19, 2019

Account Activity Printout	\$	5.	00**
Account Balancing			
Research Per Hour	\$2	25.	00
ATM Replacement Card	\$1	0.	00**
Close Account for Inactivity or Abuse	\$2	25.	00
Copy of Negotiable Item	\$	3.	00
CU Check to Third Party	\$	3.	00**
Dormant Account (>2 yrs)	\$2	25.	00
At Closing	\$2	25.	00
Levies/Garnishments/Executions	\$2	25.	00
Loan Late Charge (10 days)	\$2	27.	00
Credit Card Late Charge	\$2	27.	00
Money Orders (Members Only)	\$	2.	00
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF)			
Share Draft/ACH	\$3	30.	00
Notary Fee			
Member	\$	1.	00**
Non-Member	\$	5.	00
Overdraft/Courtesy Pay - Per Item	\$2	27.	00
Overdraft Transfer From Savings	\$	3.	00
Returned Deposit Item	\$1	0.	00
Return Mail for Incorrect Address	\$	5.	00
Stop Payment (Per Item)	\$3	30.	00
Title (New/Duplicate)	\$2	25.	00
Wire Transfers (Domestic Only)	\$3	30.	00

^{**}Persons age 65 and over are exempt from these fees. ****ALL FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE****